Urban Development Authorities 2.13  … 2.13

Total - Economic Services 7,926.50 99.24 8,025.74

Govt. Servant
Govt. Servant 78.34 (-)1.50 76.84

Total - Govt. Servant 78.34 (-)1.50 76.84

Loans for Miscellaneous purposes
Loans for Miscellaneous purposes 234.02 2.90 236.92

Total - Loans for Miscellaneous purposes 234.02 2.90 236.92

Total-Loans and Advances for various services 13,151.16 1,211.66 14,362.82

Total - LOANS AND ADVANCES- 13,151.16 1,211.66 14,362.82

Total - Capital and Other Expenditure 3,57,645.43 36,710.48   3,94,355.91
Deduct-
(i) Contribution from Contingency funds
(ii) Contribution from Miscellaneous Capital Receipts 11,091.67  … 11,091.67
(iii) Contribution from development funds, reserve funds etc.
Net - Capital and Other Expenditure 3,46,553.76 36,710.48 3,83,264.24(A)
Principal Sources of Funds -
Debt
E-Internal Debt of the State Government  2,99,801.17(*) 25,471.99 3,25,273.16
(*) This figure changed due to proforma correction

OTHER THAN ON REVENUE ACCOUNT-Contd.
STATEMENT No. 12 - STATEMENT ON SOURCES AND APPLICATION OF FUNDS FOR EXPENDITURE

49

Heads On 1 April During the year On 31 March
2022 2022-23 2023

(₹ in crore)
Debt-Concld.
E-Loans and Advances from the Central Government 30,756.10 4,701.97 35,458.07

Total - Debt  3,30,557.27(*) 30,173.96   3,60,731.23
Small Savings, Provident Funds etc.
I-Small Savings, Provident Funds etc. 10,179.76  (-)185.92 9,993.84

Total - Small Savings Provident Funds etc. 10,179.76  (-)185.92 9,993.84

Total-Debt and Small Savings Provident Funds etc.  3,40,737.03(*) 29,988.04   3,70,725.07

Other obligations
Contingency Fund 200.00  (-)20.26 179.74

J-Reserve Funds 10,744.87 3,983.38 14,728.25

K-Deposits and Advances 36,891.06 412.52 37,303.58

L-Suspense and Miscellaneous  (-)564.58  (-)2,678.44 (-)3,243.02

M-Remittances 961.12 14.71 975.83

Total - Other obligations 48,232.47 1,711.91 49,944.38
Total - Debt and Other Receipts  3,88,969.50(*) 31,699.95   4,20,669.45
(i) Cash Balance 271.30  (-)543.19 (-)271.89
(ii) Investment 20,404.64 15,397.67 35,802.31

Total: Provision of Funds  3,68,293.56(*) 16,845.47 3,85,139.03(B)
Deduct: Revenue Deficit/ Add:Revenue Surplus  ... 19,865.03  ...
Add - Amount closed to Government Account during 2022-23  ...  ...  ...
Deduct: Inter State Suspense
Net: Provision of Funds 36,710.50
Progressive Net Capital and Other Expenditure  ... 3,83,264.24  ...
Progressive Principal Sources of funds  ... 3,85,139.03  ...

Difference  ... 1874.79  ...
(*) This figure changed due to proforma correction

STATEMENT No. 12 - STATEMENT ON SOURCES AND APPLICATION OF FUNDS FOR EXPENDITURE
OTHER THAN ON REVENUE ACCOUNT-Contd.